CALENDAR FOR ALL 12-MONTH EMPLOYEES*

July 1, 1975 to June 30, 1976

1975
July 4 Friday Independence D’ay Holiday
September 1 Monday Labor Day Holiday
October 13 Monday Columbus Day Holiday
November 13 Thursday NJEA Convention Closed
14 Friday NJEA Convention Closed
26 Wednesday Early Closing 1:00 p. m.
27 Thursday Thanksgiving Holiday
28 Friday Thanksgiving Recess Closed
December 24 Wednesday Christmas Recess Closed
25 Thursday Christmas Day Holiday
26  Friday Christmas Recess Closed
31 Wednesday Early Closing 1:00 p. m.
1976
January 1 Thursday New Year's Day Holiday
2 Friday New Year's Recess Closed
February 16 Monday Washington's Birthday Holiday
April 16 Friday Good Friday Holiday
19 Monday Spring Recess Closed
May 31 Monday Memorial Day Holiday

*¥Included are administrators, secretaries, and those secretaries
who work on a 43-week schedule.

Dated:
June 23, 1975

€2 3/05"



CALENDAR FOR CUSTODIANS-MAINTENANCE
July 1, 1975 to June 30, 1976

1975
July 4 Friday
September 1 Monday
October 13 Monday
November 14 Friday
26 Wednesday
27 Thursday
.28 Friday
December 24 Wednesday
25 Thursday
26 Friday
31 Wednesday
1976
January;‘ 1 Thursday
,, 2 Friday
February 16 Monday
April 16 Friday
April 19 Monday
May 31 | Monday
Dated:

June 23, 1975

Independence Day
Labor Day

Columbus Day

NJEA Convention |
Early Closing
Thanksgiving Day

Thanksgiving Recess

~ Christmas Recess

Christmas Day
Christmas Recess

Early Closing

New Year's Day

New Year's Recess
Washington's Birthday
Good Friday

Spring Recess

Memorial Day

Holiday
Holiday
Holiday
Closed
1:30 p. m.
Holiday
Closed
Closed

Holiday

Closed

1:30 p. m.

Holiday
Closed
Holiday
Holiday
Closed

Holiday



CAFETERIA CALENDAR

1975-1976
1975
September 2 Tuesday Report for work
4 Thursday Cafeterias Open

October 13 Monday Cafeterias Cllosed - Columbus Day
November 13 Thursday Cafeterias Closed - NJEA Convention

14 Friday Cafeterias Closed - NJEA Convention

26 Wednesday Cafeterias Closed - Clean-Up Day

(1 session)

27 | Thursday Cafeterias Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

28 Friday Cafeterias Closed - Thanksgiving Recess
December 1 Monday Cafeterias Open - Schools Resume |
December 22 Monday Cafeterias Closed - Christmas Recess

- through Friday, January 2, 1976
1976
January 5 Monday Cafeterias Open - Schools Resume
February 16 Monday Cafeterias Closed - Mid- Winter Recess
through Friday,\ February 20, 1976

23 Monday Cafeterias Open - Schools Resume
April 16 Friday Cafeterias Closed - Good Friday
April 19 Monday Cafeterias Closed - Spring Recess

~through Friday, April 23, 1976

26 Monday Cafeterias Open - Schools Resume
May 31 Monday Cafeterias Closed - Memorial Day
June v 24 Friday Cafeterias Close - last day of school
NOTE:
September 3, 1975 Wednesday Staff Luncheon - lé noon at the high

June 23, 1975

school
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